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£8.50

£15.00

Fish Cakes with lemon mayonnaise and rocket

£6.00
£7.95

Chef’s Homemade Soup with chunky bread

Deep Fried Brie with salad and redcurrant jelly

Whole Baked Camembert with Onion Chutney and a warm baguette

£7.95Whitebait - lightly dusted served with a side salad

£22.50Pan Seared 10oz Ribeye Steak, & Chips  with mushrooms, tomato & onion rings   

Breast 

Gammon/Ham, Eggs & Chips 

of Chicken, £17.50  with saute potatoes seasonal vegetables and a mushroom & garlic sauce

Beer 

with mash potato and onion gravyTrio of Homemade Sausages

Scampi & Chips

Battered Fish &Chips £16.00
£12.95

£12.50

£12.95

  with peas, tartare sauce & slice of lemon 

  with peas

  with peas, tartare sauce & slice of lemon

£13.00

£14.50

Pie of the Day                                                                               £16.00   with your choice of potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy

Vegetable Lasagne 

Beef Lasagne

Chips
Cheesy Chips
Fries with Bacon & Cheese

Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread  

  with garlic bread and fries

  with garlic bread and fries

Starters

Salads

Burgers

Mains

Sides

£14.50Chicken Caesar Salad                                                                   Prawn & Crayfish Salad                                                                 £14.50

£15.00                Bacon
                   Mature Cheddar
                        Pulled Pork

                      Beef Chilli

£16.00
£14.50
£10.50

£4.00                      

Onion 
Side Salad 

Rings
£4.80
£6.50

£5.00
£6.00
£4.50
£2.50

Beef Burger                        with tomato and baby gem lettuce

Cajun Chicken Burger             with dill pickles and chipotle mayo

Halloumi & Pineapple burger
  with caramelised red onion chutney 

B-B-Q Pulled pork                with pickled apple, coleslaw

All served with Salad and Chips                       TOPPINGS £1.00 each

A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to tables of 6 or more.
If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements please inform a member of staff.
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