The Pld Bakehouse Starters

Chef's Homemade Soup with chunky bread	£6.00
Deep Fried Brie with salad and redcurrant jelly	£7.95
Fish Cakes with lemon mayonnaise and rocket	£8.50
Whitebait - lightly dusted served with a side salad	£7.95
Whole Baked Camembert with Onion Chutney and a warm baguette	£15.00

Salads

Prawn & Crayfish Salad £14.50

with caramelised red onion chutney

Chicken Caesar Salad £14.50

Burgers

All served with Salad ar	nd Chips
Beef Burger with tomato and baby gem lettuce	£15.00
Cajun Chicken Burger with dill pickles and chipotle mayor	£16.00
B-B-Q Pulled pork with pickled apple, coleslaw	£14.50
Halloumi & Pineapple burger 🗸	£10.50

TOPPINGS £1.00 each

Bacon Mature Cheddar Pulled Pork Beef Chilli

Mains

Pan Seared 10oz Ribeye Steak, & Chips with mushrooms, tomato & onion rings	£22.50
Breast of Chicken, with saute potatoes seasonal vegetables and a mushroom & garlic sauce	£17.50
Gammon/Ham, Eggs & Chips with peas	£12.95
Trio of Homemade Sausages with mash potato and onion gravy	£12.95
Beer Battered Fish & Chips with peas, tartare sauce & slice of lemon	£16.00
Scampi & Chips with peas, tartare sauce & slice of lemon	£12.50
Pie of the Day with your choice of potato, seasonal vegetables and gravy	£16.00
Vegetable Lasagne with garlic bread and fries V	£13.00
Beef Lasagne with garlic bread and fries	£14.50

Sides

Chips	£4.00	Garlic Bread	£5.00
Cheesy Chips	£4.80	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£6.00
Fries with Bacon & C	Cheese £6.50	Onion Rings	£4.50
1.		Side Salad 🕺	£2.50

A discretionary 10% Service Charge will be added to tables of 6 or more. If you have a food allergy or any special dietary requirements please inform a member of staff.